
Certificate of Service
 
 
I, Kellie Doran, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming on Monday, November 18, 2024, I served a copy
of the foregoing Order Setting Scheduling Conference by electronic mail or U.S. Mail First Class
postage prepaid to the following: 
 
 Kurt Shanahan 
 kshanahan@crowleyfleck.com 
 
 Patrick Kent 
 patrick.kent@wyo.gov 
 
 Abigail Boudewyns 
 109 state capitol 
 Cheyenne, WY 82001 
 abigail.boudewyns@wyo.gov 
 
 David DeWald 
 2424 Pioneer Avenue 
 Cheyenne, WY 82002 
 david.dewald@wyo.gov 
 
 Victoria Marquis 
 490 N. 31st Street, Suite 500 
 Billings, MT 59101 
 vmarquis@crowleyfleck.com 
 
 Todd Parfitt 
 122 W. 25th 
 Cheyenne, WY 82002 
 todd.parfitt@wyo.gov 
 
 Jennifer Zygmunt 
 jennifer.zygmunt@wyo.gov 
 
 Brian Pischke 
 10 Stampede St. 
 Newcastle, WY 82701 
 bpischke@parpacific.com 
 
 
 
 

Electronically signed by Kellie Doran 

Environmental Quality Council
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